
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mens Doubles, Handicapped

West Valley City, UT1 Moyer Trent S.  \ Alexander Chester P. 1753280 1,604

Taylorsville, UT2 Fernandez Den D.  \ Reed James L. 1731381 1,575

Taylorsville, UT3 Moyer Trent S.  \ Newberry Dale R. 1753260 1,520

Taylorsville, UT4 Germain Victor R.  \ Alexander Chester P. 1716611 1,517

Park City, UT5 Hall Mike C.  \ Patton Chris D. 1753256 1,514

Lehi, UT6 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr \ Poppleton
David D.

1753281 1,513

West Jordan, UT7 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Syme Joseph L. 1753267 1,512

West Jordan, UT8 Syme Joseph L.  \ Wiseman Norman L. Jr 1753267 1,501

Eagle Mountain, UT9 Salisbury Andrew J.  \ Hall Terrance C. 1721273 1,498

Taylorsville, UT10 Marcek Michael W.  \ Eichhorst Scott A. 1725286 1,495

West Jordan, UT11 Stewart Todd K.  \ Voeltz Matt D. 1753277 1,490

Eagle Mountain, UT12 Connor Jeffery R.  \ Terakami Gordon Y. 1721272 1,487

Tooele, UT13 Hunt Arnie W. Sr \ Cassity John E. 1741590 1,475

Layton, UT14 King Robert L.  \ Bell Billy D. 1753274 1,468

Taylorsville, UT15 Germain Victor R.  \ Moyer Trent S. 1716611 1,465

Holladay, UT16 Karr Chuck D.  \ Johansen Jeffrey U. 1737310 1,447

Heber City, UT17 Maxwell Kevin B.  \ Atkinson Rodney D. 1719057 1,439

Taylorsville, UT18 Robinson Chris S.  \ Thomas William
(Bryon) B.

1753275 1,438

Taylorsville, UT19 Taylor Brian D.  \ Montague Larry W. 1717515 1,432

Cottonwood Heights, UT19 Ray Eric L.  \ Wilkinson Steve W. 1716026 1,432

Heber City, UT21 Martinez Eric   \ Maxwell Kevin B. 1719057 1,425

Stansbury Park, UT21 Sjoden Glenn E.  \ Hunt Floyd B. 1736088 1,425

Park City, UT23 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Robinson Chris S. 1746022 1,417

Stansbury Park, UT24 Sjoden Glenn E.  \ Nelson John A. 1736088 1,416

Magna, UT24 Montague Larry W.  \ Alexander Chester P.1753259 1,416

Sandy, UT26 Pullman Kevin P.  \ Shelton Steven L. 1743956 1,411

Taylorsville, UT27 Germain Victor R.  \ Fernandez Den D. 1716611 1,404

Taylorsville, UT28 Reed James L.  \ Diamond Robert S. 1731381 1,399

West Jordan, UT28 Wareing Troy C.  \ Waters Jim L. 1753266 1,399

Salt Lake City, UT30 Walter Al (Albert)   \ Fraga Jesse A. 1753264 1,397

Stansbury Park, UT30 Metzger Richard W.  \ Hunt Floyd B. 1736087 1,397

West Valley City,Ut, UT32 Taylor Brian D.  \ Falor Douglas M. 1738239 1,392

Kaysville, UT33 Yoshimura Blaine   \ Okumura Wade 1753257 1,391

West Valley City, UT33 Moyer Trent S.  \ Taylor Brian D. 1753273 1,391

Vernal, UT35 Nerdin John J.  \ Okumura Gary N. 1753278 1,390

Tooele, UT35 David Arthur (Jeff)   \ Thomas William
(Bryon) B.

1747697 1,390

Cottonwood Heights, UT37 Floor Chris   \ Thiese Steven M. 1729191 1,388

South Jordan, UT38 Taylor Brian D.  \ Steele Rick L. 1753276 1,382

Park City, UT39 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Todd Blaine S. 1746022 1,377

Saratoga Springs, UT40 Dillard Glenn H.  \ Whiting Gavin 1749216 1,376

Oakley, UT41 Peacock Brad R.  \ Atkinson Rodney D. 1747404 1,374

Stansbury Park, UT42 Metzger Richard W.  \ Nelson John A. 1736087 1,362

Sandy, UT42 Kay Kevin D.  \ Bond Robert P. 1742318 1,362

Farmington, UT44 Weber Allen (Scott) S.  \ Kilgore Scott 1753262 1,354

Oakley, UT45 Kearns Tommy R.  \ Peacock Brad R. 1747404 1,353

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2024 Great Salt Lake USBC 44th Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mens Doubles, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT46 Carlson Stephen D.  \ Robinson Chris S. 1753269 1,352

Sandy, UT47 Shelton Steven L.  \ Lawson Kevin A. 1743956 1,347

Murray, UT48 Ashworth Craig O.  \ Foote Michael B. 1751689 1,340

Taylorsville, UT48 Carter Lane W.  \ Newberry Dale R. 1753260 1,340

Vernal, UT50 Slaugh Lee D.  \ Flugga Scott W. 1753263 1,336

Farmington, UT51 Kilgore Scott   \ Todd Blaine S. 1753262 1,335

UNKNOWN, UT52 O'Hara Timothy R.  \ Dykes Wayne 1750913 1,321

Salt Lake City, UT53 Walter Al (Albert)   \ Pavelo Kenneth A. 1753264 1,320

Layton, UT54 Hall Chad M.  \ Bell Billy D. 1753274 1,317

Vernal, UT55 Zipprich Keith J.  \ Revill Corey R. 1748728 1,304

Sandy, UT56 Medlin Billy J.  \ Neilsen Douglas C. 1737221 1,286

Salt Lake City, UT57 Watanuki Glen   \ Uyeda Richard 1753272 1,282

Salt Lake City, UT58 Fisher Wayne   \ Giovacchini Martin J. 1751037 1,258

Taylorsville, UT59 Tweet Michael J.  \ Shaw Michael D. 1725287 1,236

Salt Lake City, UT60 Anderson Steve E.  \ Wanlass Duane L. 1751368 1,171

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Men's Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Taylorsville, UT1 Fernandez Den D.  \ Reed James L. 1731381 1,360

West Valley City, UT2 Moyer Trent S.  \ Alexander Chester P. 1753280 1,343

Taylorsville, UT3 Robinson Chris S.  \ Thomas William
(Bryon) B.

1753275 1,342

Lehi, UT4 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr \ Poppleton
David D.

1753281 1,341

Taylorsville, UT5 Moyer Trent S.  \ Newberry Dale R. 1753260 1,321

Layton, UT6 King Robert L.  \ Bell Billy D. 1753274 1,320

Cottonwood Heights, UT7 Ray Eric L.  \ Wilkinson Steve W. 1716026 1,304

Tooele, UT8 David Arthur (Jeff)   \ Thomas William
(Bryon) B.

1747697 1,289

Eagle Mountain, UT9 Connor Jeffery R.  \ Terakami Gordon Y. 1721272 1,288

Park City, UT10 Hall Mike C.  \ Patton Chris D. 1753256 1,283

Tooele, UT11 Hunt Arnie W. Sr \ Cassity John E. 1741590 1,279

Heber City, UT12 Maxwell Kevin B.  \ Atkinson Rodney D. 1719057 1,267

Park City, UT13 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Robinson Chris S. 1746022 1,256

West Jordan, UT14 Syme Joseph L.  \ Wiseman Norman L. Jr 1753267 1,249

West Jordan, UT14 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Syme Joseph L. 1753267 1,249

Vernal, UT16 Nerdin John J.  \ Okumura Gary N. 1753278 1,237

Kaysville, UT17 Yoshimura Blaine   \ Okumura Wade 1753257 1,224

Farmington, UT18 Kilgore Scott   \ Todd Blaine S. 1753262 1,214

Salt Lake City, UT19 Carlson Stephen D.  \ Robinson Chris S. 1753269 1,212

Park City, UT20 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Todd Blaine S. 1746022 1,208

Taylorsville, UT21 Reed James L.  \ Diamond Robert S. 1731381 1,187

Oakley, UT22 Peacock Brad R.  \ Atkinson Rodney D. 1747404 1,181

Eagle Mountain, UT23 Salisbury Andrew J.  \ Hall Terrance C. 1721273 1,180

Layton, UT24 Hall Chad M.  \ Bell Billy D. 1753274 1,177

Sandy, UT25 Pullman Kevin P.  \ Shelton Steven L. 1743956 1,175

Sandy, UT26 Kay Kevin D.  \ Bond Robert P. 1742318 1,163
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Men's Scratch Doubles, Scratch

West Jordan, UT27 Wareing Troy C.  \ Waters Jim L. 1753266 1,148

West Valley City, UT28 Moyer Trent S.  \ Taylor Brian D. 1753273 1,146

Farmington, UT29 Weber Allen (Scott) S.  \ Kilgore Scott 1753262 1,144

Taylorsville, UT30 Carter Lane W.  \ Newberry Dale R. 1753260 1,141

Vernal, UT31 Zipprich Keith J.  \ Revill Corey R. 1748728 1,087

Saratoga Springs, UT32 Dillard Glenn H.  \ Whiting Gavin 1749216 1,074

Vernal, UT33 Slaugh Lee D.  \ Flugga Scott W. 1753263 1,072

Salt Lake City, UT34 Walter Al (Albert)   \ Pavelo Kenneth A. 1753264 1,040

Sandy, UT35 Medlin Billy J.  \ Neilsen Douglas C. 1737221 933

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Olvera Delria (Deedee) R.  \ Olvera
Valentin

1747572 1,520

South Jordan, UT2 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Madrid Frank E. 1716013 1,497

Salt Lake City, UT3 Kristensen Karen A.  \ Walter Al (Albert) 1753264 1,483

Taylorsville, UT4 Germain Victor R.  \ Germain Michele 1716611 1,478

Stansbury Park, UT5 Slawson David A.  \ Slawson Patricia A. 1746736 1,462

Murray, UT6 Ashworth Carol T.  \ Ashworth Craig O. 1751689 1,453

Tooele, UT7 David Tamra A.  \ David Arthur (Jeff) 1747697 1,450

Salt Lake City, UT8 Reynolds Rebecca L.  \ Reynolds Jay R. 1751036 1,447

Magna, UT9 Montague Maurie E.  \ Alexander Chester
P.

1753259 1,443

Taylorsville, UT10 Steele Carol A.  \ Steele Rick L. 1717515 1,441

Woods Cross, UT11 Bost Catherine E.  \ Bost Frank C. 1718907 1,423

Magna, UT12 Montague Camie   \ Montague Larry W. 1753259 1,416

Salt Lake City, UT13 Green Anna M.  \ Hall Chad M. 1731595 1,414

Sandy, UT14 Bond Robert P.  \ Bond Paula M. 1742318 1,379

Salt Lake City, UT15 Losee Marilyn A.  \ Heassler R. Michael 1753258 1,366

West Jordan, UT16 Larity Michelle E.  \ Maxwell Melvin M. 1747358 1,363

Heber, UT17 Guest Barbara E.  \ Wootton Scott D. 1751340 1,358

Fort Duchesne, UT18 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W.  \ Grant Jonas
(Bullethead)

1753261 1,329

Salt Lake City, UT19 Boronda Paula J.  \ Smith Mike J. 1753258 1,325

Salt Lake City, UT20 Kojima Deborah A.  \ Hall Chad M. 1731595 1,304

Tooele, UT21 Ott Judy A.  \ Ott Robert L. Sr 1753271 1,293

Heber City, UT22 Maxwell Kathy A.  \ Maxwell Kevin B. 1719057 1,284

Grantsville, UT23 Gailey David L.  \ Gailey Laurie S. 1716018 1,271

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Tooele, UT1 David Tamra A.  \ David Arthur (Jeff) 1747697 1,168

Salt Lake City, UT2 Kojima Deborah A.  \ Hall Chad M. 1731595 1,072

Sandy, UT3 Bond Robert P.  \ Bond Paula M. 1742318 1,018

Fort Duchesne, UT4 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W.  \ Grant Jonas
(Bullethead)

1753261 906

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2024 Great Salt Lake USBC 44th Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Womens Doubles, Handicapped

Farmington, UT1 Barker Anita L.  \ Bills Tina C. 1724462 1,491

Kaysville, UT2 Yoshimura Suzan O.  \ Miya Tena Y. 1747974 1,462

Park City, UT3 Pidcock Bonnie L.  \ Rolando Jean 1739933 1,416

North Salt Lake, UT4 Crago Rae Lynn   \ Carlson Christina L. 1743130 1,409

Layton, UT5 Weakland Bonnie Jo   \ Jones Carmen L. 1753265 1,392

Salt Lake City, UT6 Green Anna M.  \ Poulson Julie A. 1731595 1,304

Murray, UT7 Guest Barbara E.  \ Maxwell Kathy A. 1753279 1,297

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Women's Scratch Doubles, Scratch

North Salt Lake, UT1 Crago Rae Lynn   \ Carlson Christina L. 1743130 1,026

Layton, UT2 Weakland Bonnie Jo   \ Jones Carmen L. 1753265 761

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Singles 194 & Below, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT1 Taylor Brian D. 1743620 852

Stansbury Park, UT2 Nelson John A. 1736088 839

Taylorsville, UT3 Eichhorst Scott A. 1725286 822

Saratoga Springs, UT4 Dillard Glenn H. 1749216 804

West Jordan, UT4 Voeltz Matt D. 1753277 804

Eagle Mountain, UT6 Salisbury Andrew J. 1721273 798

Taylorsville, UT7 Steele Rick L. 1717515 796

Sandy, UT8 Kay Kevin D. 1742322 793

South Jordan, UT9 Madrid Frank E. 1716013 769

West Valley City, UT10 Whipp Christophor S. 1753270 768

Sandy, UT11 Shelton Steven L. 1743956 763

Salt Lake City, UT12 Ngai Stephen K. 1732030 759

West Jordan, UT12 Stewart Todd K. 1753277 759

Park City, UT14 Patton Chris D. 1753256 751

Sandy, UT15 Neilsen Douglas C. 1737221 749

West Jordan, UT15 Syme Joseph L. 1753267 749

Salt Lake City, UT15 Wanlass Duane L. 1751368 749

Sandy, UT18 Medlin Billy J. 1737221 742

Murray, UT19 Ashworth Craig O. 1751689 734

Vernal, UT20 Slaugh Lee D. 1753263 730

Oakley, UT21 Kearns Tommy R. 1747404 727

Salt Lake City, UT22 Smith Mike J. 1753258 724

Vernal, UT23 Zipprich Keith J. 1748728 718

Heber City, UT24 Martinez Eric 1745362 716

Taylorsville, UT25 Germain Victor R. 1716611 706

UNKNOWN, UT26 O'Hara Timothy R. 1750913 701

West Jordan, UT27 Waters Jim L. 1753266 695

Salt Lake City, UT28 Uyeda Richard 1753272 694

Magna, UT29 Montague Larry W. 1753259 692

Salt Lake City, UT30 Gearhart Corey M. 1718230 686

Magna, UT31 Alexander Chester P. 1753259 685

Holladay, UT32 Karr Chuck D. 1737310 676

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2024 Great Salt Lake USBC 44th Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Singles 194 & Below, Handicapped

Woods Cross, UT33 Bost Frank C. 1718907 673

Salt Lake City, UT34 Watanuki Glen 1753272 672

Taylorsville, UT35 Tweet Michael J. 1725287 667

Heber, UT36 Wootton Scott D. 1751340 664

Taylorsville, UT37 Shaw Michael D. 1725287 650

Grantsville, UT38 Gailey David L. 1716018 648

Fort Duchesne, UT39 Grant Jonas (Bullethead) D. Sr 1753261 647

Stansbury Park, UT40 Metzger Richard W. 1736087 645

Eagle Mountain, UT41 Hall Terrance C. 1721273 644

Taylorsville, UT42 Marcek Michael W. 1725286 627

Salt Lake City, UT43 Olvera Valentin 1747572 619

Stansbury Park, UT44 Hunt Floyd B. 1736087 610

Salt Lake City, UT45 Heassler R. Michael 1753258 605

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Singles 195 & Above, Handicapped

Kaysville, UT1 Yoshimura Blaine 1753257 854

Park City, UT2 Robinson Chris S. 1746022 830

Salt Lake City, UT3 Fisher Wayne 1751037 804

Sandy, UT4 Lawson Kevin A. 1743956 793

Lehi, UT5 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr 1753281 784

Kaysville, UT6 Okumura Wade 1753257 783

West Valley City, UT7 Wiseman Norman L. Jr 1753268 781

Farmington, UT8 Todd Blaine S. 1753262 772

Saratoga Springs, UT9 Whiting Gavin 1749216 769

Taylorsville, UT10 Reed James L. 1731381 766

Taylorsville, UT11 Fernandez Den D. 1731381 760

Salt Lake City, UT12 Reynolds Jay R. 1751036 751

Tooele, UT13 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 1747697 748

Park City, UT14 Sosnowski Peter A. 1746022 740

Vernal, UT15 Revill Corey R. 1748728 739

Taylorsville, UT15 Newberry Dale R. 1753260 739

Cottonwood Heights, UT17 Ray Eric L. 1716026 734

Eagle Mountain, UT18 Connor Jeffery R. 1721272 729

Salt Lake City, UT19 Hall Chad M. 1731595 726

Eagle Mountain, UT20 Terakami Gordon Y. 1721272 725

Sandy, UT21 Pullman Kevin P. 1743956 722

Holladay, UT22 Johansen Jeffrey U. 1737310 721

Cottonwood Heights, UT23 Wilkinson Steve W. 1716026 715

Tooele, UT24 Cassity John E. 1741590 714

UNKNOWN, UT25 Dykes Wayne 1750913 713

Taylorsville, UT26 Moyer Trent S. 1716611 706

Oakley, UT27 Peacock Brad R. 1747404 702

Taylorsville, UT28 Diamond Robert S. 1731381 699

West Jordan, UT29 Wareing Troy C. 1753266 698

Salt Lake City, UT30 Giovacchini Martin J. 1751037 696

Lehi, UT31 Poppleton David D. 1753281 694

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2024 Great Salt Lake USBC 44th Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Singles 195 & Above, Handicapped

Heber City, UT32 Atkinson Rodney D. 1719057 693

Farmington, UT33 Kilgore Scott 1753262 687

Layton, UT34 Bell Billy D. 1753274 684

Heber City, UT35 Maxwell Kevin B. 1719057 669

Salt Lake City, UT36 Carlson Stephen D. 1753269 667

Tooele, UT37 Hunt Arnie W. Sr 1741590 658

Layton, UT38 King Robert L. 1753274 630

Sandy, UT39 Bond Robert P. 1742318 614

Tooele, UT40 David Arthur (Jeff) 1747697 611

So. Elgin, IL41 Rosinski David M. 1717081 548

Salt Lake City, UT42 Anderson Steve E. 1751368 429

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's Singles Scratch 194 & Below, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Kay Kevin D. 1742322 658

Eagle Mountain, UT2 Salisbury Andrew J. 1721273 623

Park City, UT3 Patton Chris D. 1753256 622

Saratoga Springs, UT4 Dillard Glenn H. 1749216 618

Murray, UT5 Ashworth Craig O. 1751689 610

West Jordan, UT6 Syme Joseph L. 1753267 596

Vernal, UT7 Slaugh Lee D. 1753263 587

Sandy, UT8 Medlin Billy J. 1737221 583

West Valley City, UT9 Whipp Christophor S. 1753270 579

Sandy, UT10 Neilsen Douglas C. 1737221 555

Taylorsville, UT10 Germain Victor R. 1716611 555

Magna, UT12 Alexander Chester P. 1753259 540

Eagle Mountain, UT13 Hall Terrance C. 1721273 501

Fort Duchesne, UT14 Grant Jonas (Bullethead) D. Sr 1753261 426

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's Singles Scratch 195 & Above, Scratch

Park City, UT1 Robinson Chris S. 1746022 779

Kaysville, UT2 Yoshimura Blaine 1753257 765

Farmington, UT3 Todd Blaine S. 1753262 713

Kaysville, UT4 Okumura Wade 1753257 705

Tooele, UT5 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 1747697 703

Lehi, UT5 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr 1753281 703

West Valley City, UT7 Wiseman Norman L. Jr 1753268 682

Cottonwood Heights, UT8 Ray Eric L. 1716026 678

Taylorsville, UT9 Reed James L. 1731381 672

Salt Lake City, UT9 Hall Chad M. 1731595 672

Holladay, UT11 Johansen Jeffrey U. 1737310 659

Taylorsville, UT12 Newberry Dale R. 1753260 656

Saratoga Springs, UT13 Whiting Gavin 1749216 653

Vernal, UT14 Revill Corey R. 1748728 648

Eagle Mountain, UT14 Connor Jeffery R. 1721272 648

Cottonwood Heights, UT16 Wilkinson Steve W. 1716026 643

Great Salt Lake USBC
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Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's Singles Scratch 195 & Above, Scratch

Taylorsville, UT17 Fernandez Den D. 1731381 639

Park City, UT18 Sosnowski Peter A. 1746022 630

Farmington, UT19 Kilgore Scott 1753262 625

Sandy, UT20 Pullman Kevin P. 1743956 623

Heber City, UT21 Atkinson Rodney D. 1719057 618

Tooele, UT22 Cassity John E. 1741590 612

West Jordan, UT23 Wareing Troy C. 1753266 609

Eagle Mountain, UT24 Terakami Gordon Y. 1721272 607

Lehi, UT25 Poppleton David D. 1753281 603

Layton, UT26 Bell Billy D. 1753274 598

Oakley, UT27 Peacock Brad R. 1747404 584

Taylorsville, UT28 Diamond Robert S. 1731381 581

Salt Lake City, UT29 Carlson Stephen D. 1753269 578

Heber City, UT30 Maxwell Kevin B. 1719057 572

Layton, UT31 King Robert L. 1753274 568

Tooele, UT32 Hunt Arnie W. Sr 1741590 564

Tooele, UT33 David Arthur (Jeff) 1747697 555

Sandy, UT34 Bond Robert P. 1742318 550

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Singles 150 & Below, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Poulson Julie A. 1731599 797

Sandy, UT2 Bond Paula M. 1742318 757

Grantsville, UT3 Gailey Laurie S. 1716018 727

Layton, UT4 Jones Carmen L. 1753265 716

Magna, UT5 Montague Camie 1753259 710

Taylorsville, UT6 Steele Carol A. 1717515 708

Salt Lake City, UT7 Boronda Paula J. 1753258 703

Salt Lake City, UT8 Green Anna M. 1731595 702

Salt Lake City, UT9 Losee Marilyn A. 1753258 695

Kaysville, UT10 Miya Tena Y. 1747974 692

Farmington, UT11 Barker Anita L. 1724462 689

Heber, UT12 Guest Barbara E. 1751340 687

Woods Cross, UT13 Bost Catherine E. 1718907 684

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Singles 151 & Above, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Reynolds Rebecca L. 1751036 773

South Jordan, UT2 Madrid Marnye A. 1716013 721

Taylorsville, UT3 Germain Michele 1716611 715

Tooele, UT4 David Tamra A. 1747700 710

Park City, UT5 Rolando Jean 1739933 707

Magna, UT6 Montague Maurie E. 1753259 705

North Salt Lake, UT7 Carlson Christina L. 1743130 699

Salt Lake City, UT8 Olvera Delria (Deedee) R. 1747572 697

Fort Duchesne, UT9 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1753261 696

Farmington, UT10 Bills Tina C. 1724462 691

Great Salt Lake USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Singles 151 & Above, Handicapped

Kaysville, UT11 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1747974 678

North Salt Lake, UT12 Crago Rae Lynn 1743130 673

Heber City, UT13 Maxwell Kathy A. 1719057 662

Park City, UT14 Pidcock Bonnie L. 1739933 627

Salt Lake City, UT15 Kristensen Karen A. 1753264 586

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles Scratch 150 & Below, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT1 Poulson Julie A. 1731599 549

Salt Lake City, UT2 Green Anna M. 1731595 446

Layton, UT3 Jones Carmen L. 1753265 433

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Singles Scratch 151 & Above, Scratch

Farmington, UT1 Bills Tina C. 1724462 546

North Salt Lake, UT2 Carlson Christina L. 1743130 540

Taylorsville, UT3 Germain Michele 1716611 518

Fort Duchesne, UT4 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1753261 494

Tooele, UT5 David Tamra A. 1747700 484

North Salt Lake, UT6 Crago Rae Lynn 1743130 449

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Men's All Events Handicap 194 & Below,
Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT1 Eichhorst Scott A. 1725286 1,636

Stansbury Park, UT2 Nelson John A. 1736088 1,584

South Jordan, UT3 Madrid Frank E. 1716013 1,583

West Jordan, UT4 Voeltz Matt D. 1753277 1,581

Eagle Mountain, UT5 Salisbury Andrew J. 1721273 1,539

Taylorsville, UT6 Steele Rick L. 1717515 1,520

Saratoga Springs, UT7 Dillard Glenn H. 1749216 1,517

West Jordan, UT8 Syme Joseph L. 1753267 1,498

Sandy, UT9 Kay Kevin D. 1742322 1,479

Holladay, UT10 Karr Chuck D. 1737310 1,475

West Jordan, UT11 Stewart Todd K. 1753277 1,472

Heber City, UT12 Martinez Eric 1745362 1,459

Taylorsville, UT12 Germain Victor R. 1716611 1,459

Park City, UT14 Patton Chris D. 1753256 1,440

Sandy, UT15 Neilsen Douglas C. 1737221 1,432

Murray, UT16 Ashworth Craig O. 1751689 1,431

Woods Cross, UT17 Bost Frank C. 1718907 1,425

Magna, UT18 Alexander Chester P. 1753259 1,407

Magna, UT19 Montague Larry W. 1753259 1,406

Eagle Mountain, UT20 Hall Terrance C. 1721273 1,401

Vernal, UT21 Slaugh Lee D. 1753263 1,395

Salt Lake City, UT22 Smith Mike J. 1753258 1,390

Great Salt Lake USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Men's All Events Handicap 194 & Below,
Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT23 O'Hara Timothy R. 1750913 1,383

Oakley, UT24 Kearns Tommy R. 1747404 1,376

Salt Lake City, UT25 Olvera Valentin 1747572 1,363

West Jordan, UT26 Waters Jim L. 1753266 1,362

Vernal, UT27 Zipprich Keith J. 1748728 1,359

Taylorsville, UT27 Tweet Michael J. 1725287 1,359

Sandy, UT29 Medlin Billy J. 1737221 1,345

Salt Lake City, UT30 Uyeda Richard 1753272 1,329

Fort Duchesne, UT30 Grant Jonas (Bullethead) D. Sr 1753261 1,329

Salt Lake City, UT32 Watanuki Glen 1753272 1,319

Heber, UT33 Wootton Scott D. 1751340 1,316

Taylorsville, UT34 Marcek Michael W. 1725286 1,308

Salt Lake City, UT35 Heassler R. Michael 1753258 1,259

Grantsville, UT36 Gailey David L. 1716018 1,215

Taylorsville, UT37 Shaw Michael D. 1725287 1,194

Salt Lake City, UT38 Gearhart Corey M. 1718230 686

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Mens All Events Handicap 195 & Above,
Handicapped

Lehi, UT1 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr 1753281 1,598

Kaysville, UT2 Yoshimura Blaine 1753257 1,595

Taylorsville, UT3 Reed James L. 1731381 1,564

Eagle Mountain, UT4 Terakami Gordon Y. 1721272 1,557

Taylorsville, UT5 Fernandez Den D. 1731381 1,537

West Valley City, UT6 Wiseman Norman L. Jr 1753268 1,533

Park City, UT7 Robinson Chris S. 1746022 1,514

Taylorsville, UT8 Newberry Dale R. 1753260 1,491

Sandy, UT9 Lawson Kevin A. 1743956 1,480

Tooele, UT10 Hunt Arnie W. Sr 1741590 1,477

Cottonwood Heights, UT10 Ray Eric L. 1716026 1,477

Taylorsville, UT12 Moyer Trent S. 1716611 1,474

Park City, UT13 Sosnowski Peter A. 1746022 1,473

Sandy, UT14 Pullman Kevin P. 1743956 1,460

Tooele, UT15 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 1747697 1,456

Farmington, UT16 Todd Blaine S. 1753262 1,447

Kaysville, UT17 Okumura Wade 1753257 1,433

Saratoga Springs, UT18 Whiting Gavin 1749216 1,432

West Jordan, UT19 Wareing Troy C. 1753266 1,430

Layton, UT20 Bell Billy D. 1753274 1,421

Farmington, UT21 Kilgore Scott 1753262 1,418

Oakley, UT22 Peacock Brad R. 1747404 1,406

Cottonwood Heights, UT23 Wilkinson Steve W. 1716026 1,404

Vernal, UT24 Revill Corey R. 1748728 1,402

Lehi, UT25 Poppleton David D. 1753281 1,393

Taylorsville, UT26 Diamond Robert S. 1731381 1,392

Salt Lake City, UT27 Hall Chad M. 1731595 1,390

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2024 Great Salt Lake USBC 44th Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Mens All Events Handicap 195 & Above,
Handicapped

Eagle Mountain, UT28 Connor Jeffery R. 1721272 1,384

Tooele, UT29 Cassity John E. 1741590 1,370

Holladay, UT30 Johansen Jeffrey U. 1737310 1,369

Layton, UT31 King Robert L. 1753274 1,361

UNKNOWN, UT32 Dykes Wayne 1750913 1,352

Salt Lake City, UT33 Carlson Stephen D. 1753269 1,305

Sandy, UT34 Bond Robert P. 1742318 1,295

Tooele, UT35 David Arthur (Jeff) 1747697 1,293

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Womens All Events Handicap 150 & Below,
Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Poulson Julie A. 1731599 1,481

Salt Lake City, UT2 Green Anna M. 1731595 1,444

Grantsville, UT3 Gailey Laurie S. 1716018 1,431

Taylorsville, UT4 Steele Carol A. 1717515 1,425

Farmington, UT5 Barker Anita L. 1724462 1,424

Kaysville, UT6 Miya Tena Y. 1747974 1,415

Magna, UT7 Montague Camie 1753259 1,412

Salt Lake City, UT8 Losee Marilyn A. 1753258 1,407

Heber, UT9 Guest Barbara E. 1751340 1,393

Layton, UT10 Jones Carmen L. 1753265 1,373

Salt Lake City, UT11 Boronda Paula J. 1753258 1,362

Woods Cross, UT12 Bost Catherine E. 1718907 1,355

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, Womens All Events Handicap 151 & Above,
Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Olvera Delria (Deedee) R. 1747572 1,473

North Salt Lake, UT2 Crago Rae Lynn 1743130 1,449

Farmington, UT3 Bills Tina C. 1724462 1,447

Tooele, UT3 David Tamra A. 1747700 1,447

Taylorsville, UT5 Germain Michele 1716611 1,440

Magna, UT6 Montague Maurie E. 1753259 1,426

Kaysville, UT7 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1747974 1,417

Park City, UT8 Rolando Jean 1739933 1,409

South Jordan, UT9 Madrid Marnye A. 1716013 1,404

Fort Duchesne, UT10 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1753261 1,343

Park City, UT11 Pidcock Bonnie L. 1739933 1,341

North Salt Lake, UT12 Carlson Christina L. 1743130 1,332

Heber City, UT13 Maxwell Kathy A. 1719057 1,308

Salt Lake City, UT14 Kristensen Karen A. 1753264 1,295

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Mens All Events Scratch 194 & Below, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Madrid Frank E. 1716013 1,309

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2024 Great Salt Lake USBC 44th Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Mens All Events Scratch 194 & Below, Scratch

Sandy, UT2 Kay Kevin D. 1742322 1,209

West Jordan, UT3 Syme Joseph L. 1753267 1,192

Eagle Mountain, UT4 Salisbury Andrew J. 1721273 1,189

Murray, UT5 Ashworth Craig O. 1751689 1,183

Park City, UT6 Patton Chris D. 1753256 1,182

Saratoga Springs, UT7 Dillard Glenn H. 1749216 1,145

Magna, UT8 Alexander Chester P. 1753259 1,117

Eagle Mountain, UT9 Hall Terrance C. 1721273 1,115

Vernal, UT10 Slaugh Lee D. 1753263 1,109

Sandy, UT11 Neilsen Douglas C. 1737221 1,044

Sandy, UT12 Medlin Billy J. 1737221 1,027

Oakley, UT13 Kearns Tommy R. 1747404 988

Fort Duchesne, UT14 Grant Jonas (Bullethead) D. Sr 1753261 887

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Mens All Events Scratch 195 & Above, Scratch

Lehi, UT1 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr 1753281 1,436

Kaysville, UT2 Yoshimura Blaine 1753257 1,417

Park City, UT3 Robinson Chris S. 1746022 1,412

Taylorsville, UT4 Reed James L. 1731381 1,376

Tooele, UT5 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 1747697 1,366

Cottonwood Heights, UT6 Ray Eric L. 1716026 1,365

West Valley City, UT7 Wiseman Norman L. Jr 1753268 1,335

Farmington, UT8 Todd Blaine S. 1753262 1,329

Taylorsville, UT9 Newberry Dale R. 1753260 1,325

Eagle Mountain, UT10 Terakami Gordon Y. 1721272 1,321

Taylorsville, UT11 Fernandez Den D. 1731381 1,295

Farmington, UT12 Kilgore Scott 1753262 1,294

Tooele, UT13 Hunt Arnie W. Sr 1741590 1,289

Salt Lake City, UT14 Hall Chad M. 1731595 1,282

Kaysville, UT15 Okumura Wade 1753257 1,277

Sandy, UT16 Pullman Kevin P. 1743956 1,262

Cottonwood Heights, UT17 Wilkinson Steve W. 1716026 1,260

Heber City, UT18 Atkinson Rodney D. 1719057 1,257

Park City, UT19 Sosnowski Peter A. 1753256 1,253

West Jordan, UT20 Wareing Troy C. 1753266 1,252

Layton, UT21 Bell Billy D. 1753274 1,249

Holladay, UT22 Johansen Jeffrey U. 1737310 1,245

Taylorsville, UT23 Moyer Trent S. 1716611 1,242

Sandy, UT24 Lawson Kevin A. 1743956 1,238

Layton, UT25 King Robert L. 1753274 1,237

Eagle Mountain, UT26 Connor Jeffery R. 1721272 1,222

Vernal, UT27 Revill Corey R. 1748728 1,220

Lehi, UT28 Poppleton David D. 1753281 1,211

Heber City, UT29 Maxwell Kevin B. 1719057 1,200

Saratoga Springs, UT29 Whiting Gavin 1749216 1,200

Tooele, UT31 David Arthur (Jeff) 1747697 1,181

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2024 Great Salt Lake USBC 44th Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Mens All Events Scratch 195 & Above, Scratch

Oakley, UT32 Peacock Brad R. 1747404 1,170

Sandy, UT33 Bond Robert P. 1742318 1,167

Tooele, UT34 Cassity John E. 1741590 1,166

Taylorsville, UT35 Diamond Robert S. 1731381 1,156

Salt Lake City, UT36 Carlson Stephen D. 1753269 1,127

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Womens All Events Scratch 150 & Below, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT1 Poulson Julie A. 1731599 985

Salt Lake City, UT2 Green Anna M. 1731595 932

Layton, UT3 Jones Carmen L. 1753265 807

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, Womens All Events Scratch 151 & Above, Scratch

Farmington, UT1 Bills Tina C. 1724462 1,157

South Jordan, UT2 Madrid Marnye A. 1716013 1,076

Taylorsville, UT3 Germain Michele 1716611 1,046

North Salt Lake, UT4 Carlson Christina L. 1743130 1,014

North Salt Lake, UT5 Crago Rae Lynn 1743130 1,001

Tooele, UT6 David Tamra A. 1747700 995

Magna, UT7 Montague Maurie E. 1753259 962

Fort Duchesne, UT8 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1753261 939

Salt Lake City, UT9 Kristensen Karen A. 1753264 917

Heber City, UT10 Maxwell Kathy A. 1719057 898

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2024 Great Salt Lake USBC 44th Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division


